

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.A.No.967 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.04.2026	<u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u> List on 04.05.2026. In the meanwhile, the Registry is directed to call for the original record from the Court of Principal Sessions Judge at Jayashankar Bhupalpally in S.C.No.350 of 2022 (Old SC No.24 of 2022). _____ KL, J _____ BRMR, J PNS	

--	--	--	--